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ANNO 1824

The Manor House is Avontuur's brand new luxurious accommodation offering. The original
and historical Cape Dutch House has recently undergone a spectacular renovation to
provide guests with the most comfortable and stylish of interiors and the most enjoyable
farm lifestyle experience possible.

The Avontuur Manor House consists of 9 private Suites , 4 lounges, conference facilities,
swimming pool, pavilion, a tennis court, rolling lawns and immaculate gardens. Right on
your doorstep is the Avontuur Restaurant and Tasting Room offering world class
dining and wines.

Whether you are after a relaxing getaway, wanting to escape crowds and congestion,
celebrating a special occasion or hosting a business conference there really is no better place
to do so; surrounded by horse paddocks, vineyards, panoramic views and healthy
abundance of space.
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_ En-suite Helderberg
2 King XL Mountain
Bath, basin Vi
& WC iews.

1 DEC ‘24 - 25 MAR 25 — 1 MAY 25— 10CT 25— 1DEC ‘25— 25 MAR 26 — 1 MAY 26—

24 MAR ‘25 30 APR ‘25 30 SEP ‘25 30 NOV ‘25 24 MAR 26 30 APR 26 30 SEP ‘26

i

R 3600 R 3500 R 3400 R 3500 R 3850 R3750 R 3660




VIVA SUITE:

Sleeps Bed Bathroom Extra amenities

Pool Garden, Table
Mountain views.

2 King XL En-suite French doors
Optional: 1 Walk in Shower, opening onto
extra child basin & WC terrace.

1 DEC ‘24 - 25 MAR 25 — 1 MAY 25— 10CT 25— 1DEC ‘25— 25 MAR ‘26 - 1 MAY 26—

24 MAR ‘25 30 APR 25 30 SEP ‘25 30 NOV ‘25 24 MAR 26 30 APR 26 30 SEP ‘26

R 4100 R 3840 R 3580 R 4000 R 4420 R4100 R 3870




1DEC ‘24—

24 MAR ‘25

R 3800

25 MAR 25—
30 APR ‘25

R 3600

1 MAY 25—
30 SEP ‘25

R 3450

10CT 25—
30 NOV ‘25

R 3700

1 DEC ‘25 -
24 MAR ‘26

R 4050

2

Optional: 1
extra child

MINELLI SUITE:

Bed

Split King
XL

Bathroom

En-suite

Walk in Shower,

double basin &
WC

DUCEINEEES

Helderberg
Mountain Views.

25 MAR 26 —
30 APR 26

R 3850

1 MAY 26 -
30 SEP ‘26

R3740
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VAL DE RA SUITE:

)\ 2l TH = Sleeps Bed Bathroom Extra amenities

2 Split King En-suite Helderberg
Optional: 1 XL Walk in Shower, Mountain
extra child double basin & Views.

WC

1DEC ‘24— 25 MAR 25— 1 MAY 25— 10CT 25— 1 DEC ‘25 - 25 MAR 26 — 1 MAY 26 -

24 MAR ‘25 30 APR ‘25 30 SEP ‘25 30 NOV ‘25 24 MAR ‘26 30 APR 26 30 SEP ‘26

R 3800 R 3600 R 3450 R 3700 R 4050 R 3850 R3740




THE COTTAGE SUITE:

Sleeps Bed Bathroom Extra amenities

Helderberg
4 King XL & En-suite Mountain,
Optional:1 Split King Shower, bath, garden & pool
extra child basic & WC views

1DEC ‘24— 25 MAR 25— 1 MAY 25— 10CT 25— 1 DEC ‘25 - 25 MAR 26 — 1 MAY 26 -

24 MAR ‘25 30 APR ‘25 30 SEP ‘25 30 NOV ‘25 24 MAR 26 30 APR 26 30 SEP ‘26

R4750 R 4480 R 4220 R 4790 R5120 R 4840 R 4500
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2 split King En-suite ALl CIE S
Mountain
Optional: 1 XL Walk in shower, .
extra child double basin & Views.
WC

1 DEC ‘24 - 25 MAR 25 — 1 MAY 25— 10CT 25— 1DEC ‘25— 25 MAR 26 — 1 MAY 26—

24 MAR ‘25 30 APR ‘25 30 SEP ‘25 30 NOV ‘25 24 MAR 26 30 APR 26 30 SEP ‘26

R 3600 R 3500 R 3400 R 3500 R 3850 R3750 R 3660




ORATORIO SUITE:
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11850

-
!
3N

Bed Bathroom Extra amenities

) Tennis court
2 King XL En-suite

Shower, basin
& closed WC

views.

1 DEC ‘24 - 25 MAR 25 — 1 MAY 25— 10CT 25— 1DEC ‘25— 25 MAR 26 — 1 MAY 26—

24 MAR ‘25 30 APR ‘25 30 SEP ‘25 30 NOV ‘25 24 MAR ‘26 30 APR 26 30 SEP ‘26

R 3600 R 3500 R 3400 R 3500 R 3850 R 3750 R 3660
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LUNA DE MIEL SUITE:

Sleeps Bed Bathroom Extra amenities

Double balconies
and terrace.

2 King XL En-suite
Optional: 1 Walk in G,
extra child shower, bath, garden and pool
double basin, views.
WC & dressing
room

1DEC ‘24— 25 MAR 25— 1 MAY 25— 10CT 25— 1 DEC ‘25 - 25 MAR 26 — 1 MAY 26 -

24 MAR ‘25 30 APR ‘25 30 SEP ‘25 30 NOV ‘25 24 MAR ‘26 30 APR 26 30 SEP ‘26

R4750 R 4480 R 4220 R 4790 R5120 R 4840 R 4500

AVONTUUR

ANNO 1824




Horse farm and
stables views.

2 King XL En-suite

Walk in
shower &
basin

1DEC ‘24 - 25 MAR 25 — 1 MAY 25— 10CT 25— 1DEC ‘25— 25 MAR 26 — 1 MAY 26 —

24 MAR ‘25 30 APR 25 30 SEP ‘25 30 NOV ‘25 24 MAR 26 30 APR ‘26 30 SEP ‘26

R 3600 R 3500 R 3400 R 3500 R 3850 R3750 R 3660




Bookings can be made per room, or
alternatively, guests can book the whole
house for an exclusive villa stay.

The rates include a delectable breakfast or
a breakfast voucher to use at the Avontuur
Restaurant per night stay.

Note:
Prices are inclusive of VAT.

To inquire about availability,
please contact us:

enquiries@avontuurestate.co.za
+27 (0) 82-449-4424

AVONTUUR

HELDERBERG+STELLENBOSCH
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